
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Maisie Jameson - (453301) - Chelsea & Westminster SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.86 713 H 21/11/19 2019 Ohio State Fall Open Invitational Ohio, USA  1

58.20 701 H 24/05/19 2019 CA SPEEDO GRAND CHALLENGE Irvine, USA  1

58.23 700 H 31/05/15 London Region Last Chance Meet London  1

58.36 695 F 17/01/14 Catalan Swimming Championships Barcelona, Spain Ealing 1

58.36 695 S 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

58.44 692 H 09/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

58.54 689 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

58.59 687 F 09/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

58.61 686 H 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

58.64 685 F 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Ealing 1

58.70 683 H 13/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Ealing 1

58.71 683 H 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Ealing 1

58.85 678 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Ealing 1

58.95 674 H 26/02/16 17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole Lyon, France Ealing 1

59.00 673 H 09/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Ealing 1

59.01 672 H 29/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol Ealing 1

59.09 670 F 04/05/14 London Region Youth Championships 2014 London Ealing 1

59.09 670 F 18/05/14 MCASA Long Course Championships 2014 Surrey Ealing 1

59.10 669 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Ealing 1

59.12 669 H 13/02/15 FFN Golden Tour Amiens Amiens, France Ealing 1

59.13 668 F 26/02/16 17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole Lyon, France Ealing 1

59.16 667 F 02/06/13 ASA London Region Age Groups 2013 London Ealing 1

59.40 659 H 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

59.45 658 F 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

59.46 657  06/02/16 FFN Golden Tour Amiens France Ealing 1

59.57 654 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Ealing 1

59.58 653 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Ealing 1
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59.58 653 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Ealing 1

59.58 653 H 05/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

59.58 653 F 16/05/15 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Luton Ealing 1

59.73 648 H 04/05/14 London Region Youth Championships 2014 London Ealing 1

59.76 647 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Ealing 1

59.83 645  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Ealing 1

59.87 644 H 14/04/13 Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet London Ealing 1

59.99 640 H 30/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Ealing 1

1:00.01 639 H 26/04/14 National Arena League 'B' Final Cardiff Ealing 1

1:00.05 638 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Basildon Ealing 1

1:00.18 634 F 08/12/12 London Arena League Final Basildon Ealing 1

1:00.22 633 F 03/06/12 British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs Crystal Palace Ealing 1

1:00.33 629  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Ealing 1

1:00.35 629 H 02/06/13 ASA London Region Age Groups 2013 London Ealing 1

1:00.39 627 H 26/05/12 Greenwich Borough ASA Beacon Open Meet Crystal Palace Ealing 1

1:00.50 624 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Ealing 1

1:00.51 624 H 12/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Ealing 1

1:00.79 615 F 18/01/13 Catalan Swimming Championships Terrassa, Spain Ealing 1

1:00.99 609 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs Crystal Palace Ealing 1

1:01.08 606 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Ealing 1

1:01.26 601 H 18/05/14 MCASA Long Course Championships 2014 Surrey Ealing 1

1:01.27 601 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Ealing 1

1:01.52 593 F 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Ealing 1

1:01.61 591 H 22/04/12 National Arena League 'B' Final Sheffield Ealing 1

1:02.34 570 H 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Ealing 1

1:02.59 563 H 15/04/12 Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet London Ealing 1

1:02.94 554 H 04/12/11 BG London Region Winter Championships London Ealing 1

1:03.13 549 F 10/12/11 National Arena League - London Cup Final Basildon Ealing 1

1:04.71 510 H 05/06/11 BG London Region Bagcat Championships London Ealing 1

1:07.30 453 F 21/11/10 Crawley Not So Early Bird Crawley Ealing 1

1:07.32 453 F 05/06/11 BG London Region Bagcat Championships London Ealing 1

1:07.66 446 F 06/06/10 BG London Region Bagcats London Ealing 1

1:08.26 434 H 06/06/10 BG London Region Bagcats London Ealing 1

1:08.69 426 H 11/04/10 Bexley Long Course Meet London Ealing 1

1:11.00 386  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Ealing 1

1:11.50 378  13/02/10 Wycombe District Annual Meet High Wycombe Ealing 1

1:11.67 375 F 07/06/09 London Region Age Groups Crystal Palace Ealing 1

1:12.53 362 H 07/06/09 London Region Age Groups Crystal Palace Ealing 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.86 713 H 21/11/19 2019 Ohio State Fall Open Invitational Ohio, USA  1

58.20 701 H 24/05/19 2019 CA SPEEDO GRAND CHALLENGE Irvine, USA  1

59.45 658 F 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

59.40 659 H 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

59.10 669 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Ealing 1

59.13 668 F 26/02/16 17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole Lyon, France Ealing 1

58.95 674 H 26/02/16 17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole Lyon, France Ealing 1

59.46 657  06/02/16 FFN Golden Tour Amiens France Ealing 1

58.54 689 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

58.23 700 H 31/05/15 London Region Last Chance Meet London  1

59.58 653 F 16/05/15 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Luton Ealing 1

58.59 687 F 09/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

58.44 692 H 09/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1
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58.44 692 H 09/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

59.58 653 H 05/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

59.12 669 H 13/02/15 FFN Golden Tour Amiens Amiens, France Ealing 1

58.36 695 S 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

58.61 686 H 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

59.01 672 H 29/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol Ealing 1

59.09 670 F 18/05/14 MCASA Long Course Championships 2014 Surrey Ealing 1

1:01.26 601 H 18/05/14 MCASA Long Course Championships 2014 Surrey Ealing 1

59.09 670 F 04/05/14 London Region Youth Championships 2014 London Ealing 1

59.73 648 H 04/05/14 London Region Youth Championships 2014 London Ealing 1

1:00.01 639 H 26/04/14 National Arena League 'B' Final Cardiff Ealing 1

58.70 683 H 13/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Ealing 1

59.00 673 H 09/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Ealing 1

58.36 695 F 17/01/14 Catalan Swimming Championships Barcelona, Spain Ealing 1

58.85 678 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Ealing 1

59.57 654 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Ealing 1

1:00.05 638 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Basildon Ealing 1

59.58 653 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Ealing 1

58.64 685 F 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Ealing 1

58.71 683 H 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Ealing 1

59.99 640 H 30/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Ealing 1

59.16 667 F 02/06/13 ASA London Region Age Groups 2013 London Ealing 1

1:00.35 629 H 02/06/13 ASA London Region Age Groups 2013 London Ealing 1

1:00.51 624 H 12/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Ealing 1

59.76 647 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Ealing 1

59.87 644 H 14/04/13 Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet London Ealing 1

1:00.33 629  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Ealing 1

59.83 645  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Ealing 1

1:00.79 615 F 18/01/13 Catalan Swimming Championships Terrassa, Spain Ealing 1

1:00.18 634 F 08/12/12 London Arena League Final Basildon Ealing 1

1:01.27 601 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Ealing 1

1:00.50 624 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Ealing 1

1:00.22 633 F 03/06/12 British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs Crystal Palace Ealing 1

1:00.99 609 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs Crystal Palace Ealing 1

1:00.39 627 H 26/05/12 Greenwich Borough ASA Beacon Open Meet Crystal Palace Ealing 1

1:01.61 591 H 22/04/12 National Arena League 'B' Final Sheffield Ealing 1

1:02.59 563 H 15/04/12 Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet London Ealing 1

1:02.34 570 H 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Ealing 1

1:01.52 593 F 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Ealing 1

1:01.08 606 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Ealing 1

1:03.13 549 F 10/12/11 National Arena League - London Cup Final Basildon Ealing 1

1:02.94 554 H 04/12/11 BG London Region Winter Championships London Ealing 1

1:07.32 453 F 05/06/11 BG London Region Bagcat Championships London Ealing 1

1:04.71 510 H 05/06/11 BG London Region Bagcat Championships London Ealing 1

1:07.30 453 F 21/11/10 Crawley Not So Early Bird Crawley Ealing 1

1:07.66 446 F 06/06/10 BG London Region Bagcats London Ealing 1

1:08.26 434 H 06/06/10 BG London Region Bagcats London Ealing 1

1:08.69 426 H 11/04/10 Bexley Long Course Meet London Ealing 1

1:11.50 378  13/02/10 Wycombe District Annual Meet High Wycombe Ealing 1

1:11.00 386  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Ealing 1

1:11.67 375 F 07/06/09 London Region Age Groups Crystal Palace Ealing 1

1:12.53 362 H 07/06/09 London Region Age Groups Crystal Palace Ealing 1
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